RISULTATI DELLA PROVA SCRITTA DI FISICA 2 IAS 24/06/08

580609
580232
578441
581429
579417
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574805
575910
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578613
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ALBASINI ALESSANDRO
ALFONSINI ROBERTO
BARBAZZA LUCA
BOLLINI SARA

BOSCO ELISA

BUOSO STEFANO
BURONI ELIA
CALLIGARIS GIACOMO
CANELLA EMANUELE
COSTI FEDERICO
CRISTOFORI CARLO
DE AMBROSI MARCO
DE CARLO PAOLA

DE MARCHI MARIANGELA
DIMAGGIO DALILA
ENGLARO ALESSANDRO
FURLAN ANDREA
LONGHIN ANDREA
LORENZIN GIACOMO
MARCHESE ILARIA
MARTINI ERIKA

MASON STEFANO
MEDEA FRANCESCO
MINGARDI DAMIANO
PALLA CHIARA
PASTORE GUIDO
PIAZZON MATTEO
PILOTTO MICHELE
PIOVESAN DANIELE
POLI MATTEO
PUSTERLA NICOLA
RENZI RICCARDO
RIGATO ENRICO
RIGHETTI FABIO
RUSSO SILVIO MATTIA
SOUHAIR TARIK
SPAGNOL JACOPO
TOVO GIOVANNI
VOLTOLINA ALESSANDRO
ZAMBONINI GHERARDO
ZERBIN ANDREA
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